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™ Siam
Travel Mart

usuyn d91y NnsS1da vaIsn »1AaQ Elunemnfil

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th T

Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com !
Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161 DIty seoe

aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

POCKET WIFI fone Tugeenn WAWE:0IN

Tndov ussldguga 5 aunsai

o 1GB/Day 2GB/Day  3GB/Day.  5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day)
Region ~ —
Price Price Price Price Price.
Japan
Korea 200.-
Taiwan B - - -
Smgapo're . . 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos = - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com
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* Muansaidondaus:iumsiGumvuuusisyanatvuau
uanixliDdINUs:NURUAIKQUUUNEUNSOUDEtundS tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:riungAauasavnista@univivdivus:ina
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADWAUASDVUA:DIUDULBUIDIUS:AUNY

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
ms1598Snu‘laomna_tiﬁmquammuv'lms 2,000,000
MSnuniwenaninadutudous:inea 2,000,000
AsnniwsnadaiiovitAadutudsainalne 100,000
waus:losisivsudisumsinsnnwenna 2,000/24u0.
Wugsstulsowenunaludious:ina Fogaluiiu 10,000
msind ughomon Ganidunsoms
nddudhenaudsanagianun 2,000,000
mtgelumsdvawnsSodgnauds:inaAgianun 2,000,000
shbi:iwlumsu‘\umnua:r‘iﬁmfla‘luw‘uué 50.000
wWsusilsowesnad ‘
msdvdoyasnduus:inaAlng 50,000
el s gy oy 50,000
ANMWSUAQBDUCGDYARaMEBUDN 1,000,000
uSmisdoemdoanidu 24 Fluv AsaUAQU
msuanNIEanMsIauMmv 100,000
Algdrwmsaasiudousumsidunv 100,000
. R 1,000/6vu.
msawovinedtu goaliiiiu 4,000
mswaratiadutdovons:uums 1,000/63u.
Sadwmthedouovarumstu gogaliitiiu 4,000
msiaumvaidinms 1,000/650.
wasudumomsiu goqalutfiu 4,000
cp g 1,000/6uu.
mswalamsciainedtu guaalitiu 4,000
. o 1,000/6v0.
ANvaBwavnsadudumy qoaaliniu 4 ool:)
msgandonsonnndemevovns:ih 1,000/8u/g/ga

aumvuaz/réonswoduadoudd gvogaluiiiu 8,000

msgrumevdvidudadoudd
uandmaumv

msammauamanmsmsmumo -

AdwsSurAacdaUastAsaa 5

msgadonsonnuidonisuov
n$wddumetudu

UNUADUWSIBUBW
dmsSudioUs:niusionigs:Kv 6 1éou v 85 U
o BrwduBuLWs:AUABMUTD 1. YDVFADNYS:K3V 66 - 85 U :lu 50%
* ypvHwoUBUUS:AusTEMUAS:YTSIUMSIV Avidugivusuiiion
o SwduBuLWsAussmMUYD 1. UdvAATNYS:K3 W 6 1édu - 10 U oubu 50%
vavsiududuWs:fiusisgivduuazgogaliiiu 1,500,000 vin

Bwiw, 33y, Aown, invRAwmile, ganumile,
viugean, Aasndylanile, aransndy
dsemaussuunar, ansrsuiglsemaugduar

szman liANATe

* gonosrnnuitolus 3
** Suds:iunelas USUN JudaiaAds:nusio Sina (UKsu)

« symsouANdeUs:iu voY USUN SudadnAus:iude Sina (urmisu)
ua: AUSMS vav USUN dgnunsiamsn Siia Bouscsudd

i1u USUN SuUaSUAA 1o 91 (Umsu)

o sUs:iu G dovrn

Tasasv ua: wWauly Wulla Siia (uksu) Mmruaritu

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vu.
Fogalutiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
ASDUNQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6u0L.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6B0.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogalutiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogaluiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swodu
Sutdumvo

1-4 5u

© 0O N O u

uHuUAUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate |

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu.
Jogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6u0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogalutiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gogalutiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogalutiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

— = o
@siamtravelmart

Line Add Friend

e T
@siamtravelmart

Pt

woasdacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s /mu (uin)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



